Posicion Nombre

1
2

u A~ W

DNS

MARCO
VICTOR
MARIO
MATEO
ERNESTO
HUGO

NADA-CORRE AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
01/03/2026

Apellidos

SANTA CRUZ CHICO
MARTIN LLANOS
GOMEZ ROLDAN
PEREZ PEREZ

SAL MARCOS
ALMEIDA MADRIGAL

INFANTIL MASCULINO

Dorsal
16
19
22
23
25

DNS

Club
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON DUERO

Natacién
4:12:64
4:36:42
4:56:95
5:07:67
5:18:11

n
3

TRIATLON
NOVINId

sl
A

Meta
3:52.55
4:37.83
4:51.02
4:55.17
5:14.89



